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Nightstand
Furniture Collection

Accession Nr.: 86.372.5 

Date of production: ca. 1910

Place of
production:

Hungary (presumably); Austria (presumably)

Materials: cherry wood; mother- of-pearl; rosewood (palisander)

Techniques: inlaid; veneered

Dimensions: height: 116 cm
width: 56,5 cm
depth: 40 cm
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